

Quite often the hard environmental conditions can potentially threaten the re-fuelling operation of OTR equipment and vehicles. PIUSIBOX project is the answer to the need of re-fuelling quickly and safely in almost place.

PIUSIBOX: An important support for the reliability and long last life of your equipments.

All the tools required for transferring fuel, hoses included, are contained in this strong, compact and easy to transport handy box. The container's main purpose is to keep clean the parts that come in contact with the diesel. A good example is the suction hose may gather dust, if not adequately protected. Sand and dirt could contaminate the fuel when used the time after. The horizontal-split container makes PIUSIBOX an eco-friendly drip-catcher. The regular, smoothly

joined surfaces make periodic cleaning an easy task. Based on 30 years of experience and Piusi know-how and protected by international patents, PIUSIBOX is the modern, practical and ecological solution for refueling agricultural machinery, worksite equipment and road-building machines – Wherever diesel refuelling must be done quickly and safely. PIUSI BOX is available in 12 V and 24 V versions.

Technical specifications:

- A powerful and reliable self-priming transfer pump capable of delivering 45 l/min, complete with cables and switch.
- Delivery hose and pump nozzle
- Suction hose with foot valve

Innovations:

- 1 - Smart and efficient refuel**
- 2 - Save your workplace and the environment**
- 3 - Cleanliness and safety for your motor**



REGISTERED DESIGN
PATENT PENDING



PIUSIBOX BASIC

Flow rate 45 l/min

- 1 - Pump
- 2 - Nozzle
- 3 - 4 m hose
- 4 - Vantage foot valve

PIUSIBOX PRO

Flow rate 45 l/min

- 1 - Pump
- 2 - Nozzle
- 3 - 6 m hose
- 4 - Vantage foot valve
- 5 - Filter + cartridge
- 6 - Gloves



Code	Description	Pump		Tension Volt	Motor			Filter	Cartridge	Nozzle	Weight Kg	Packaging mm
		model	flow rate l/min		bpm	Power Watt	Duty cycle min.					
F00231000	Piusibox 12V Basic	BP 3000 12V	45	12	2600	260	30	No	No	Manual	9,5	400x300x420
F0023101A	Piusibox 12V Pro	BP 3000 12V	45	12	2600	260	30	Yes	10 µm	Manual	12	400x300x420
F0023200A	Piusibox 24V Basic	BP 3000 24V	45	24	2600	310	30	No	No	Manual	9,5	400x300x420
F0023201A	Piusibox 24V Pro	BP 3000 24V	45	24	2600	310	30	Yes	10 µm	Manual	12	400x300x420

IT Spesso le condizioni ambientali avverse possono potenzialmente compromettere l'operazione di rifornimento di macchine movimento terra e attrezzature. Il progetto PIUSIBOX nasce dall'esigenza di effettuare un rifornimento rapido e sicuro in qualsiasi luogo.

PIUSIBOX: Un importante supporto per garantire l'affidabilità e la lunga durata delle vostre attrezzature.

Tutti gli strumenti necessari per il travaso di carburante, tubi flessibili inclusi, sono riposti in questo pratico contenitore robusto, compatto e facile da trasportare. Lo scopo principale del contenitore è mantenere puliti i componenti che entrano in contatto con il carburante diesel. Il tubo di aspirazione, ad esempio, potrebbe raccogliere polvere se non viene adeguatamente protetto. Sabbia e sporco potrebbero contaminare il carburante al successivo utilizzo. La parte inferiore del contenitore rende PIUSIBOX un salva-goccia ecologico. Le superfici regolari facilitano la pulizia periodica. Frutto della trentennale esperienza e del know-how di Piusi, tutelato da brevetti internazionali, PIUSIBOX è una soluzione moderna, pratica ed ecologica per il rifornimento di carburante per macchine agricole, attrezzature da cantiere e macchinari movimento terra - Per un rapido e sicuro rifornimento in ogni luogo. PIUSIBOX è disponibile nelle versioni da 12 V e da 24 V.

Specifiche tecniche:

Una potente e affidabile pompa di travaso autoadescante in grado di erogare 45 l/min, completa di cavi e di interruttore. Tubo flessibile di mandata e pistola. Tubo flessibile di aspirazione con valvola di fondo

Innovazioni:

Rifornimento intelligente ed efficiente. Salvaguardia del luogo di lavoro e dell'ambiente. Pulizia e sicurezza del motore.

Legenda

- 1 - Pompa
- 2 - Pistola
- 3 - Tubo flessibile
- 4 - Valvola di fondo "Vantage"
- 5 - Filtro + cartuccia addizionale
- 6 - Guanti

FR Souvent les conditions ambiantes défavorables peuvent potentiellement compromettre l'opération de ravitaillement des machines de terrassements et des équipements. Le projet PIUSIBOX naît de l'exigence d'effectuer un ravitaillement rapide et sûr en tout lieu.

PIUSIBOX : Un support important pour garantir la fiabilité et une longue durée de vos équipements.

Tous les instruments nécessaires pour le transvasement de carburant, tuyaux flexibles inclus, sont placés dans ce récipient pratique et robuste, compact et facilement transportable. Le but principal du récipient est de maintenir propres les composants qui entrent en contact avec le diesel. Par exemple, le tuyau d'aspiration pourrait recueillir de la poussière s'il n'était pas protégé. Le sable et la saleté pourraient contaminer le carburant au moment de l'utilisation successive. La partie inférieure du récipient rend PIUSIBOX un stop-gouttes écologique. Les surfaces régulières facilitent le nettoyage périodique.

Fruit de trente ans d'expérience et du savoir-faire de Piusi, protégé par des brevets internationaux, PIUSIBOX représente une solution moderne, pratique et écologique pour le ravitaillement de carburant pour machines agricoles, équipements pour chantiers et machines de terrassements - Pour un ravitaillement rapide et sûr en tout lieu. PIUSIBOX est disponible dans les versions 12 V et 24 V.

Spécifications techniques :

Une pompe de transvasement puissante et fiable à amorçage automatique en mesure de distribuer 45 l/min, complète de câbles et interrupteur. Tuyau flexible de refoulement et pistolet. Tuyau flexible d'aspiration avec clapet de pied.

Nouveautés: Ravitaillement intelligent et efficace. Sauvegarde du lieu de travail et de l'environnement. Moteur propre et sûr

Légende

- 1 - Pompa
- 2 - Pistolet
- 3 - Tuyau flexible
- 4 - Soupape de pied "Vantage"
- 5 - Filtre + cartouche supplémentaire
- 6 - Gants

DE Anhängige internationale Patentanmeldung Oft können widrige Witterungsbedingungen das Auftanken von Bodenbearbeitungsmaschinen und Geräten beeinträchtigen. Das Projekt PIUSIBOX beruht auf der Anforderung, an jedem Ort schnell und sicher zu tanken.

PIUSIBOX: Eine gute Unterstützung zur Gewährleistung der Zuverlässigkeit und langen Lebensdauer Ihrer Geräte.

Alle zum Umfüllen von Kraftstoff erforderlichen Utensilien, einschließlich der Schläuche, befinden sich in diesem praktischen, widerstandsfähigen, kompakten und leicht zu transportierenden Behälter. Hauptzweck des Behälters ist die Sauberhaltung der Bauteile, die mit dem Dieselmotorkraftstoff in Berührung kommen. Es könnte sich zum Beispiel Staub auf dem Saugschlauch ansammeln, falls er nicht zweckdienlich geschützt ist. Sand und Schmutz würden dann den Kraftstoff bei der nächsten Verwendung verunreinigen. Das Unterteil des Behälters macht PIUSIBOX zu einem umweltfreundlichen Tropfenfänger. Die gleichmäßigen Oberflächen sind äußerst reinigungsfreundlich. Ergebnis der dreißigjährigen Erfahrung und des Know-hows der Firma Piusi und geschützt durch internationale Patente: PIUSIBOX ist eine moderne, praktische und umweltfreundliche Lösung zum Tanken von Kraftstoff für landwirtschaftliche Maschinen, Baugeräte und Bodenbearbeitungsmaschinen. Zum schnellen, sicheren Tanken an jedem Ort ist PIUSIBOX in den Ausführungen 12 V und 24 V erhältlich.

Technische Spezifikationen:

Eine leistungsstarke, zuverlässige, selbstanfüllende Umfüllpumpe mit Kabel und Schalter, die 45 l/Min. abgeben kann. Druckschlauch und Zapfpistole. Saugschlauch mit Bodenventil

Innovationen:

Intelligentes, effizientes Tanken. Schutz der Arbeitsstätte und der Umwelt. Sauberkeit und Sicherheit des Motors.

Zeichenerklärung

- 1 - Pumpe. 2 - Zapfpistole
- 3 - Saugschlauch
- 4 - "Vantage" Bodenventil
- 5 - Filter + zusätzlicher Filtereinsatz
- 6 - Handschuhe

ES Muy a menudo las condiciones del medio ambiente afectan el reabastecer con gasóleo maquinarias o vehículo. El propósito directo de PIUSIBOX es tener la respuesta a esta necesidad, proveyendo reabastecimiento rápidamente en casi cualquier lugar y con seguridad.

PIUSIBOX: Un soporte importante para la larga vida y fiabilidad de su maquinaria.

Todo el equipo necesario para trasiego, incluyendo las mangueras, está contenido en una caja práctica y robusta, fácil de transportar. La caja tiene la función principal de mantener limpias las partes en contacto con el gasóleo. Un buen ejemplo es que si la manguera de succión no estuviera protegida adecuadamente podría recoger con facilidad polvo, arena o tierra. Estas impurezas contaminarían el carburante al volverse a utilizar. La caja del PIUSIBOX está diseñada para su división horizontal, la cual constituye una caja ecológica para la recogida de goteos o residuos. Las superficies interiores son lisas para una fácil limpieza periódica. PIUSIBOX, nacido de la experiencia de 30 años y de la capacidad proyectual de Piusi, protegida por patentes internacionales, constituye la respuesta moderna, práctica y ecológica a las necesidades de suministro de maquinas agrícolas, maquinas de obras y maquinas de carreteras; allí donde se necesite un suministro de gasóleo rápidamente y con seguridad. PIUSIBOX está disponible tanto en la versión 12 V como de 24 V.

Características técnicas:

Potente y fiable bomba de trasiego autocebante capaz de suministrar 45 l/min, dotada de cables e interruptor. Tubo de impulsión con pistola de suministro. Tubo de aspiración con valvula de pie

Innovaciones:

Sistema de trasiego práctico y eficaz. Quidá tu lugar de trabajo y el ambiente. Limpieza y seguridad por tu motor.

Legenda

- 1 - Bomba
- 2 - Pistola
- 3 - Tubo
- 4 - Valvula de pie "Vantage"
- 5 - Filtro + cartucho
- 6 - Guantes

The Company reserves the right to modify the information contained in this catalogue without any prior notice.



Certified
ISO 9001 / ISO 14001

PIUSI S.p.A.
46029 Suzzara (Mantova) ITALY
Tel. +39-0376.534561
Fax: +39-0376.536393
e-mail: piusi@piusi.com
www.piusi.com

PIUSI USA, Inc.
5553 Anglers Ave Suite 104
Fort Lauderdale FL33312
Tel. : 954 584 1552
Fax.: 954 584 1554
Email: piusiusa@piusiusa.com
www.piusiusa.com

